



ITD Cementation India Limited

Commitment, Reliability & Quality

Dept. of Corporate Services – Corporate Relationship,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Listing Department,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block 'G'
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400 051.

Date
28th May, 2022

Our Reference No.
SEC/05/2022

Our Contact
RAHUL NEOGI

Direct Line
91 22 67680814

Dear Sir,

Sub: Extract of Audited Financial Results
Scrip Code No: BSE 509496 and NSE: ITD CEM

Further to our letter dated 26th May, 2022, we send herewith photocopies of paper cuttings from Financial Express and Mumbai Lakshdeep publishing the Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For ITD Cementation India Limited


pm (RAHUL NEOGI)
COMPANY SECRETARY

ITD Cementation India Limited

Registered & Corporate Office : National Plastic Building, A - Subhash Road,
Paranjape B Scheme, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.
Tel.: 91-22-66931600 Fax : 91-22-66931628 www.itdcem.co.in
Corporate Identity Number : L61000MH1978PLC020435



**ITD Cementation India Limited**

CIN No. L61000MH1978PLC020435

Regd. Office: National Plastic Building, A-Subhash Road, Paranjape B-Scheme, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057.
Tel.: +91-22-6693 1600 • Fax: +91-22-6693 1627/28 • E-mail: investor.relations@itdcem.co.in • Website: www.itdcem.co.in**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022**
(₹ in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Three months ended	Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1 Revenue from operations	1,17,384.25	3,80,901.65	98,392.21
2 Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,191.97	9,376.17	6,396.84
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,191.97	9,376.17	6,396.84
4 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,652.36	6,934.10	5,261.16
5 Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,751.31	6,807.54	5,481.70
6 Equity share capital	1,717.88	1,717.88	1,717.88
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,11,399.30	-
8 Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic: (₹)	* 0.95	4.01	* 3.06
2. Diluted: (₹)	* 0.95	4.01	* 3.06
*not annualised			

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Three months ended	Year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1 Revenue from operations	1,01,084.59	3,24,952.73	80,648.38
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	2,721.76	8,203.14	6,232.68
3 Profit/(loss) after tax	1,638.92	6,881.41	5,251.01
4 Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (net of tax)	1,737.87	6,754.85	5,471.55

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at http://www.itdcem.co.in/financial_results.htm

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Jayanta Basu
(Managing Director)
DIN No. 08291114Place : Mumbai
Dated : 26 May 2022**Makers Laboratories Limited**

CIN: L24230MH1984PLC033389

Regd. Office: 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067.

Tel: +91 22 28688544, E-mail: investors@makerslabs.com, Website: www.makerslabs.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021		
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)		
1	Total Income from operations	911.16	1354.92	1,119.19	5,325.74	4,482.54	2,793.92	3,084.21	3,129.73	12,980.60	6,959.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(181.37)	60.04	(67.84)	31.32	(207.41)	129.12	451.64	296.37	1,568.08	270.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(181.37)	60.04	(67.84)	31.62	(207.41)	126.18	451.64	296.37	1,568.83	270.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(160.34)	66.76	(74.76)	17.18	(161.66)	92.96	349.42	149.06	1,171.73	134.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(168.14)	67.84	(59.73)	67.92	500.17	76.73	350.37	165.67	1,214.97	795.20
6	Equity Share Capital	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				5,030.02	4,470.40					
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised)										
	Basic & Diluted	(3.26)	1.36	(1.52)	0.35	(3.29)	1.24	4.13	3.03	10.12	(0.67)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended Mar 31, 2022 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).
- The Ind AS compliant financial results of the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016.

By Order of the Board
For Makers Laboratories Limited
Nilesh Jain
Wholtime Director
(DIN 05263110)Place: Mumbai
Date: May 27, 2022**Lemon Tree Hotels Limited**

(CIN:L74899DL1992PLC049022)

Regd. Off.: Asset No. 6, Aerocity Hospitality District

New Delhi -110037 | Tel.: +91-11-4605 0101

Fax: +91-11-4605 0110 | Email: sectdept@lemontreehotels.com

www.lemontreehotels.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**
(₹ In Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income	12,716.54	14,600.64	9,697.30	41,627.00	26,497.92
Loss before tax	(3,942.90)	(321.27)	(4,087.64)	(14,459.23)	(21,874.42)
Net Loss after taxes and Non-controlling interest	(2,462.13)	(187.34)	(1,681.68)	(8,743.39)	(12,706.82)
Total comprehensive loss for the year /period after Non-controlling interest	(2,437.01)	(186.99)	(1,695.73)	(8,717.21)	(12,718.58)
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹10 per share)	79,081.33	79,061.69	79,042.14	79,081.33	79,042.14
Other equity (including Non-controlling interest)				60,806.55	74,454.69
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (EPS for the quarter not annualised)					
(A) Basic	(0.31)	(0.02)	(0.21)	(1.11)	(1.61)
(B) Diluted	(0.31)	(0.02)	(0.21)	(1.11)	(1.61)

Notes:

- The results for the quarter are not indicative of a full year's working due to the seasonal nature of the Indian Hotel Industry.
- The consolidated results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 26, 2022 and May 27, 2022.
- Key standalone Financial Results Information:

(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income	3,918.40	4,664.12	3,071.49	13,217.41	8,394.44
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(367.24)	389.11	(1,493.72)	(2,260.76)	(5,386.74)
Net Profit (Loss) before tax	(263.02)	275.93	(1,321.06)	(1,605.78)	(4,073.07)
Total comprehensive income/(Loss) for the year	(255.92)	275.10	(1,329.56)	(1,601.18)	(4,076.40)

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited results is available on the Stock exchanges websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.lemontreehotels.com.

By order of the Board
for Lemon Tree Hotels Limited
Sd/-
Patanjali G. Keswani
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00002974Place: New Delhi
Date: 27 May 2022**Aurum PropTech Limited**

(formerly known as Majesco Limited)

CIN No. L72300MH2013PLC244874

Registered Office: Aurum Building Q1, Gen-4/1, TTC Industrial Area,

Thane Belapur Road, Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 710 MH IN

Tel.: No. 022-3000 1700; Website: www.aurumproptech.in; Email: investors.grievances@aurumproptech.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
(₹ in lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
Total income from Operations (net)	959	-	2,101	5,325
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(788)	-	(1,611)	3,290
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(788)	-	(1,611)	310,087
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(596)	-	(1,259)	236,809
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(659)	-	(1,336)	239,311
Equity Share Capital	1,431	-	1,431	1,431
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	15,377	16,103
Earning per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic	(1.71)	-	(3.90)	615.42
(b) Diluted	(1.71)	-	(3.90)	615.42

Notes:-

1. Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 under Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Key data relating to Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and year ended March 31, 2022
(₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
Total Income	216	541	655	5,325
Profit before Tax	(399)	(530)	(1,080)	326,972
Tax Expenses	(99)	(242)	(228)	73,278
Net profit / (loss) after tax	(300)	(288)	(852)	253,694

2. The above Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board at its meeting held on May 26, 2022.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and year to date Audited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.aurumproptech.in

For Aurum PropTech Limited

Onkar Shetye
Executive Director
DIN: 06372831Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : May 26, 2022**Indiabulls Real Estate Limited****Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022**
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Current year ended	Previous year ended
		31 March 2022	31 Dec. 2021	31 March 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021
		(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	27,249.68	35,559.16	75,950.77	1,54,136.71	1,66,205.95
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,639.02)	(5,542.55)	13,631.38	(2,699.57)	7,519.33
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,639.02)	(5,542.55)	13,631.38	(2,699.57)	7,519.33
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after Tax, Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,980.97)	(8,721.97)	9,441.62	(13,673.21)	430.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,104.85)	(2,145.15)	9,866.59	(7,769.23)	777.37
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	9,059.81	9,059.81	9,030.77	9,059.81	9,030.77
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)					
	- Basic (Amount in ₹)	(1.31)	(1.92)	2.09	(3.00)	0.10
	- Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(1.31)	(1.92)	2.09	(3.00)	0.10

Notes:

- The above consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 27 May 2022. The financial results for the full year have been subjected to an audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- Figures for the quarters ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 represent the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year and published reviewed year to date figures upto third quarter of the respective financial year.

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited**Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022**
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Current year ended	Previous year ended
		31 March 2022	31 Dec. 2021	31 March 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021
		(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	200.95	275.96	1,524.76	1,048.78	4,718.40
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,569.29)	(1,252.83)	(366.53)	(5,526.11)	(13,926.44)
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,569.29)	(1,252.83)	(366.53)	(5,526.11)	(13,926.44)
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,549.02)	(1,384.95)	(375.77)	(5,640.75)	(13,962.58)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,043.96)	5,077.03	53.06	488.23	(11,343.25)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	9,059.81	9,059.81	9,030.77	9,059.81	9,030.77
7	Net worth	6,33,763.51	6,39,744.97	6,32,200.31	6,33,763.51	6,32,200.31
8	Debtenture redemption reserve	5,625.00	6,875.00	27,062.50	5,625.00	27,062.50
9	Outstanding redeemable preference share	-	-	-	-	-
10	Ratios					
11	Debt equity ratio	0.08	0.08	0.08	0.08	0.08
12	Debt service coverage ratio	(0.22)	(0.14)	0.03	(0.06)	0.01
13	Interest service coverage ratio	(0.22)	(0.14)	0.76	(0.21)	0.13
	Current ratio	5.45	19.89	9.47	5.45	9.47
	Long term debt to working capital	0.19	0.13	0.13	0.19	0.12
14	Bad debt to account receivable ratio	-	-	-	-	-
15	Current liability ratio	0.99	0.28	0.59	0.99	0.59
16	Debtor turnover ratio	-	-	-	-	-
17	Inventory turnover ratio	-	-	-	-	-
18	Operating margin	-	-	0		

५ प्रकारचा कचरा उचलण्यासाठी १२० नवीन घंटागाड्या दाखल

सोलापूर, दि.२७ : ई-कचरा, बायो वेस्ट, प्लास्टिक, ओला व सुका कचरा यांचे संकलन घंटागाडीत टाकण्यापूर्वीच नागरिकांनी स्वतंत्रपणे करावे, पाच प्रकारचे कचरा संकलन करण्यासाठी शहरातील १२० घंटागाड्यांना वेगवेगळी सोय केली आहे. नागरिक सध्या ओला व सुका कचरा वेगवेगळा देण्याचा प्रयत्न करित आहेत. अनेक सोसायट्या, सजग नागरिक हे ओला व सुका

कचरा वेगवेगळा करीत आहेत. घंटागाडीत टाकण्यापूर्वी हा कचरा पाच प्रकारात विभागला जाणे अपेक्षित आहे. ओला व सुका कचरातून ई-कचरा वेगळा काढावा. बायो वेस्ट कचरा वेगळा असावा. प्लास्टिक कचराही वेगळा काढावा. असे कचऱ्याचे पाच प्रकारातील वर्गीकरण नागरिकांच्या स्तरावरच होणे गरजेचे आहे. अन्यथा विलगीकरण करताना अनेक अडथळी येतात. पुन्हा स्वतंत्र यंत्रणा कार्यान्वित करावी लागते.

हरभऱ्याची खरेदी २८ जूनपर्यंत वाढविण्यासाठी पाठपुरावा सुरू

मुंबई, दि.२७ : या हंगामात हरभऱ्याच्या एकरी उत्पादनात वाढ झाली असून ३२.८३ लाख मे. टन अपेक्षित उत्पादन असताना ८.२० लाख मे. टन एवढे वाढीव उत्पादन

होत आहे. यामुळे हरभऱ्याची खरेदी २८ जून २०२२ पर्यंत वाढविण्यासाठी केंद्र शासनाला विनंती करण्यात आली असून त्याचा पाठपुरावा करण्यात येत आहे. हरभऱ्याच्या

खरेदीचा अंतिम दिनांक २९ मे २०२२ असून ही तारीख वाढविण्यास एक-दोन दिवसात मंजूरी अपेक्षित आहे, असे उपमुख्यमंत्री अजित पवार यांनी मंत्रिमंडळाला सांगितले.

NEO INFRACON LIMITED
CIN No: L65910MH1981PLC248089
(Formerly Known as ANUVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED)
REGD. OFF: 9, Mulji Thakarsi Bldg., Sindhi Lane, Mumbai - 400 004 , (Maharashtra)
AUDITED ANNUAL FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	167.09	1,557.79	745.27	1,806.29	36.79	0.71	163.01	6.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	15.22	70.62	101.95	132.85	(2.34)	(9.59)	18.57	(30.74)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	7.86	47.08	94.20	107.26	(2.34)	(7.36)	18.57	(28.51)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7.86	47.08	94.20	107.26	(2.34)	(7.36)	18.57	(28.51)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	93.47	(0.72)	-	-	101.62	83.05
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.15	0.89	1.78	2.02	(0.04)	(0.14)	0.35	(0.54)
	a. Basic & Diluted								

Notes:
1 The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 27th May, 2022.
2 The Company operates in only one reportable operating segment viz. "Construction Activities" and all other activities of the Company revolve around the main business. Hence, the disclosures required under the Internal Accounting Standard 108 on Operating Segment are not applicable.
3 In March 2020, the World Health Organisation (WHO) declared COVID-19 to be a pandemic. The Company has considered internal and external information in order to protect the health of its employees and ensure business continuity with minimal disruption. The Company has adopted measures to curb the spread of infection in order to protect the health of its employees and ensure business continuity with minimal disruption. The Company has considered internal and external information while finalizing various estimates in relation to its financial statements captions upto the date of approval of the financial statements by the Board of Directors. The actual impact of the global health pandemic may be different from that which has been estimated, as the COVID-19 situation evolves in India and globally. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
4 Previous year's figures are re-grouped, re-arranged, re-classified wherever necessary.

By order of the Board
For Neo Infracon Limited
Sd/-
Ankush Mehta
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 06387976

Place : Mumbai
Date : 27.05.2022

अमित सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेड
नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: १ला मजला, स्वयंसेवी मार्केट, ३१६, काळबादेवी रोड, मुंबई (महाराष्ट्र)-४००००२.
सीआयएन: एल६५९१०एमएच१९१२पीएलसी०६७२६६ | फोन नंबर: ०६३१-३५२१७००, ई-मेल: amititd@yahoo.com

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकारिता एकमेव/एकत्रित लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु. लाख, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)

तपशील	एकमेव संपलेली तिमाही				एकमेव संपलेली तिमाही				एकमेव संपलेली तिमाही			
	३१.०३.२२		३१.०३.२१		३१.०३.२२		३१.०३.२१		३१.०३.२२		३१.०३.२१	
	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न/महसूल	८७.१५	७९.७९	३९.२५	८७.१५	७९.७९	३९.२५	२०७.०६	११०.६२	२०७.०६	११०.६२	११०.६२	
एकूण उत्पन्न (कार्यचलनातून महसूलासह)	४.५१	०.८२	(१.१७)	४.५१	०.८२	(१.१७)	११.००	१८.०२	११.००	१८.०२	१८.०२	
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	४.५१	०.८२	(१.१७)	४.५१	०.८२	(१.१७)	११.००	१८.०२	११.००	१८.०२	१८.०२	
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	३.३९	०.७२	(३.२८)	३.३९	०.७२	(३.२८)	८.२८	१५.९१	८.२८	१५.९१	१५.९१	
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	३.३९	०.७२	(३.२८)	३.३९	०.७२	(३.२८)	७.४४	४.००	७.४४	४.००	४.००	
समभाग भांडवल	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	७१०.००	
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या तालेबंदपत्राकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	३७६.२८	-	३६८.८४	५२६.९९	-	-	५०१.८४	३७६.२८	३६८.८४	५२६.९९	५०१.८४	
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (अखंडित व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
मूळ	०.०४	०.०१	(०.०३)	०.१५	०.१५	(०.१५)	०.१०	०.०६	०.३५	०.२५	०.२५	
सौमिकृत	०.०४	०.०१	(०.०३)	०.१५	०.१५	(०.१५)	०.१०	०.०६	०.३५	०.२५	०.२५	

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग अॅड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.amitsecurities.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

अमित सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
नितिन माहेश्वरी
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
डीआयएन:०८१९८५७६

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: २६.०५.२०२२

ट्रान्सवॉरंटी फायनान्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एल६५९१०एमएच१९१२पीएलसी०६०२२०
नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: ४०३, रिजंट चेंबर, नरीमन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१, दूर: ४००१९७००, फॅक्स: ४००१९७९९, वेबसाईट: www.transwarranty.com, ई-मेल: companysecretary@transwarranty.com

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकारिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु. लाखत)

तपशील	एकमेव				एकत्रित			
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली वर्ष
	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	५१४.९३	५९९.८०	७२२.५५	६९३.७७	७५५.५६	८४८.०४	१६५६.५०	१६५७.४२
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	(१५.५३)	(७५.८५)	(२३५.९०)	(३५३.३८)	(१५.५४)	(६३.३८)	(२५४.८५)	(२८६.९९)
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(१५.५३)	(७५.८५)	(२३५.९०)	(३५३.३८)	(१५.५४)	(६३.३८)	(२५४.८५)	(२८६.९९)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(१५.५३)	(६६.६७)	(२३५.९०)	(३४७.९८)	(१५.५४)	(५८.२४)	(२५४.८५)	(२८०.७९)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(१२.९५)	(७०.६४)	(२३३.२८)	(३५५.७४)	(९.०९)	(६४.५२)	(२५२.८०)	(२८६.८६)
समभाग भांडवल	२४४६.०६	२४४६.०६	२४४६.०६	२४४६.०६	२४४६.०६	२४४६.०६	२४४६.०६	२४४६.०६
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित तालेबंदपत्राकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	(६९२.७४)	(४५९.४६)	-	-	(१०२४.७५)	(७९९.५५)
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडित व अखंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)	(०.०५)	(०.३०)	(०.९५)	(१.४४)	(०.०४)	(०.२४)	(०.८०)	(१.२८)
मूळ (रु.)	(०.०५)	(०.३०)	(०.९५)	(१.४४)	(०.०४)	(०.२४)	(०.८०)	(१.२८)
सौमिकृत (रु.)	(०.०५)	(०.३०)	(०.९५)	(१.४४)	(०.०४)	(०.२४)	(०.८०)	(१.२८)

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग अॅड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.transwarranty.com वेबसाईटवर आणि बीएसई लिमिटेड व नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडच्या अनुक्रमे www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

ट्रान्सवॉरंटी फायनान्स लिमिटेडकरिता
यु. रामचंद्रन
अध्यक्ष व सीएफओ
डीआयएन:००४९३७७७

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: २६.०५.२०२२

आयटीडी सीमेन्टेशन इंडिया लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एल६५९१०एमएच१९१२पीएलसी०३०४३५
नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: नॅशनल प्लास्टिक इमारत, ए-सुभाष रोड, परांजणे बी रीकम, विले पार्ले (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००१७. वेबसाईट: www.itdcem.co.in | ई-मेल: investor.relations@itdcem.co.in | दूर.क्र.: +९१-२२-६६९३१६०० | फॅक्स: +९१-२२-६६९३१६२७/२८

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकारिता एकत्रित लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात, नमुद केव्या व्यतिरिक्त)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	मागील वर्षात संपलेली संवधित तिमाही
		३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल	११७३८४.२५	३८०९०५.६५	९८३९२.२५
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	३१९१.९७	९३७६.५७	६३९६.८४
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	३१९१.९७	९३७६.५७	६३९६.८४
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१६५२.३६	६९३४.५०	५२६५.९६
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१७५५.३१	६८०७.५४	५४८५.७०
६.	समभाग भांडवल	१७७७.८८	१७७७.८८	१७७७.८८
७.	राखीव (मागील लेखावर्षाच्या तालेबंद पत्रकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	१११३९९.३०	-
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडित व अखंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)	१.०५	४.०१	३.०६
	१. मूळ	१.०५	४.०१	३.०६
	२. सौमिकृत	१.०५	४.०१	३.०६
	वार्षिकीकरण नाही			

एकमेव माहिती: (रु.लाखात, नमुद केव्या व्यतिरिक्त)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	मागील वर्षात संपलेली संवधित तिमाही
		३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल	१०१०८४.५९	३२४९५२.७३	८०६४८.३८
२.	करपूर्व नफा/(तोटा)	२७२५.७६	८२३१.५४	६३२६.६८
३.	करानंतर नफा/(तोटा)	१६३८.९२	६८८१.४१	५२५५.०५
४.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न/(तोटा) (कराच्या एकूण)	१७३७.८७	६७५४.८५	५४७५.५५

१) सेबी (लिस्टिंग अॅड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक व वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक व वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना बीएसई व एनएसईच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.itdcem.co.in/financial_results.htm वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता
सही/- जयंता बासू
(व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक)
डीआयएन:०८२९१११४

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: २६.०५.२०२२

औरम प्रॉप्टेक लिमिटेड
(पूर्वीची माजेस्को लिमिटेड)
सीआयएन: एल६५९१०एमएच२०१३पीएलसी२४४८७४
नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: औरम इमारत, क्यु.ए. जेन-४/१, टीटीसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, ठाणे बेलारु रोड, घणसोली, नवी मुंबई-४००७१०, महाराष्ट्र, भारत. दूर.: ०२२-३००० १७००, वेबसाईट: www.aurumproptech.in; ई-मेल: investors.grievances@aurumproptech.in

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकारिता एकत्रित लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)

तपशील	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली वर्ष
	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२१
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	९५९	-	२१०१	५३२५
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी #)	(७८८)	-	(१६९१)	३२९०
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर #)	(७८८)	-	(१६९१)	३१००८७
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर #)	(५९६)	-	(१२५९)	२३६८०९
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(६५९)	-	(१३३६)	२३९३११
समभाग भांडवल	१४३१	-	१४३१	१४३१
राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित तालेबंदपत्रकानुसार				
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडित व अखंडित कार्यचलनासाठी)				
अ. मूळ (रु.)	(१.७९)	-	(३.९०)	६१५.४२
ब. स				